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 017136

 017153

 017105

 017126

 017288

 018066

 017132

 001393

 017627

 017701

 017740

 017139

 017951

 001474

 001389

 017293

 001279

 017174

 017439

 001366

 017107
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 001479
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 001424
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 001372
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 001406

 017531

 001414

 017468

 001294
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 017199

 017536

 018076

 001373

 017176

 017883

RONALDO TAVARES

MATEUS VIDAL DA SILVEIRA

ANA FLAVIA DE CASTRO COELHO DE COLMAN

BRUNA TREICHEL

LUIS FERNANDO MOREIRA

MONICA REGINA RODRIGUES

RICHARD MAIKON MAIKOT

EMANUEL DE ALMEIDA

THYAGO FERREIRA DE MEDEIROS

RAFAEL GALVAO NOJIMA

LEONARDO CHALHOUB SERODIO COSTA FARIA

GUILHERME MATEUS DOS ANJOS

LUCAS LUCIETTO

MARCO HENRIQUE CORDEIRO DE ABREU

JEFERSON GONCALVES FERRAZ DA SILVA

LUCIANE JUSSARA BEZERRA KUSBICK MOREIRA

THIAGO PALHIARIN

CLARIENE APARECIDA MODENA DE FREITAS

IZAURA MARILZA WENG

LUIZ GUSTAVO BORTOLATO MENDES

HIAGO RICARDO DE MELLO FRANCISCO

NEIDE DALLABRIDA

CARLOS EDUARDO BRANDL

CRISTIANO FELIPE TARINI

LEONARDO USUKURA

JONAS CARVALHO TEIXEIRA

HILIEL DE ABREU

MILENY KEIKO ONO

MARCOS KELLER ESTEVAM

CAMILA VECCHI

KAUANNE TERRES FAUSTO

EMERSON RIBEIRO

DANIEL LOPES

PAOLA BRAZ OLIVEIRA

MICHELE DAIANA LENZ

ADALTO PATRICIO DE ALMEIDA

WILLIAN HELDER GEBAUER

RONALDO JOSE SERAMIM

MARCOS FERREIRA DE CAMARGO

JULIANO DE OLIVEIRA BELO

MARCELI CARINE GRAFF ROHLOFF
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Cargo:  03 / 1005 - Profissional de Nível Universitário Jr

Formação:  Administração
Local da Vaga:  Foz do Iguaçu / PR
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 001538

 017084

 017094

 018002

 017088

 001437

 017557

 017587

 018067

 017632

 017720

 017090

 017891

 017607

 017518

 017384

 018177

 018013

 001477

 001274

 001495

 001451

 017110

 017328

 017163

 001384

 017829

 017608
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 017087

 017406

 001311

 001461
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 018072
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 001507

 001407

 017114

 001427

CRISTINA ITO DE LIMA

EVANDRO CESCA MEZZARI

DIOGO ANDRE BASTIAN

HARALAN ELIAS MELO MUCELINI

ARTHUR SOMMER MARQUES

JAQUELINE LAUTHART ANDRADE

LEONARDO DE CARVALHO

ANDREA CASTANHA DE AQUINO FAVERO

JHONEY EDUARDO NUNES DA SILVA

JENNIFER MORI SLEIGMAN

DYEGO ALEXANDRE SANTOS SCHROEDER

SAMARA TRINDADE

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE COELHO DE SOUZA

EDUARDO LEITE DE SOUZA

SOLANGE MARIA DEBASTIANI

NORTON REGIS SULZBACH

VALDEIR ROQUE GABBI

DONIZETI SPOLAOR

LARISSA COLOMBO

CLAUDEMIR JOSE FREIRE

FABIANO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

ALECIO COLOGNESI JUNIOR

JULIANO ANDRE ROMAN

ELISANGELA GABRIELA DALPIAZ FROES

LIZANDRO LEMOS LUZ

GUNTHER PALLA MAIER

RICARDO SANTIAGO CAPRARIO

FABIANA MIRANDA REIS DE CARVALHO

MICHELI REGINA ANDRADE

DIEGO MARCELL SCHNEIDER

FRANCIANE BORTOLUZZI

RAFAEL CASALE SARTOR DE OLIVEIRA

LEILIANE ALINE RODRIGUES

ALEXANDRE RAFAEL RIGOTTI

LEANDRO SCHERER

ERICA GIORDANI

MARCELO RAMON DUARTE VICENTI

JONATAN MIOTTO

RENAN GONCALVES CORDEIRO

ANTONIO CARLOS DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA

RAFAEL DE ABREU GOMES
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 001487

 017312

 017835

 001359

 017157

 017503

 017326

 017095

 018191

 017850

 018222

 017465

 017742

 001342

 001397

 001352

 017528

 017698
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 001552

 001497

 017238

 001258
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 001431

 001338
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 017529
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 017428
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 018028

 017317

 001443

 001303

 001277

 017234

MURILO SIQUEIRA DE MORAES

THIAGO LUIZ GOBBO

NEILA EVANGELISTA

GIANCARLO MOZART ALVES

MARILU MAYER

EDER WINKERT

FERNANDA SOTELLO

ISABELLA FERNANDA GRIGNET

ALFONSO NERI MOTTER

ADEMAR ALCINDO ROEHRS

PATRICIA NUNES DE GOIS

ANDRE JERONIMO DE MATOS

PATRICIA DOS SANTOS

SAMANTHA BARBOSA CORDEIRO

MARCOS VINICIUS GURA

ROBERTA STEIN

ANDERSON VOGELMANN

EVERSON ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

ALEXANDRE ALEIXO SILVA OLIVEIRA

ROGER DYOGO DOERNER DOS SANTOS

FLAVIA FRYSZMAN

WESLLEN GIAN CARVALHO

GIANKRI ATILA KRISTOSCHEK

CARLOS MANOEL OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA

ELI TEREZINHA KRAUSS

THAIS MARIA MARCON GOMES PEREIRA

RENATO ANTONIO VON DENTZ

VALDIR AP DA CRUZ MOREIRA

ADEMIR ANTONIO ALVES

MARCOS ROBERTO MOREIRA

CARLOS ROGERIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

RENATO DOS SANTOS

ADILSON GOUVEIA DE SOUZA

DIEGO SOARES ALVES

SHIRLEY ROBERTA PINZAN

ALEIA PREVE CARDOSO

MARTA MORI SILVA

CRISTIANO NEVES WEBER

MONIQUE MICHELON PULIDO

LUIS PHILLIPE DA SILVA INGLAT

LUCAS DANELLI
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Cargo:  03 / 1005 - Profissional de Nível Universitário Jr

Formação:  Administração
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 018134

 017253

 017245

 017646

 018148

 001458

 017665

 001378

 017911

 001241

 018095

 018179

 017757

 017283

 001262

 017128

 017214

 001273

 017089

 001480

 017526

 001539

 017337

 001439

 017939

 017764

 017677

 018226

 018150

 017747

 017703

 017161

 017399

 017352

 001433

 017424

 001484

 017112

 001291

 017366

 017765

CHARLISE CASAGRANDE

JOAO ARTHUR SCABURI

LEISA YASMIN SEKI

FLAVIO ORANGES D ALESSANDRO VIANA

DANIEL DE SOUZA BARCELOS

EVERTON CARLOS DOS ANJOS

JOSE CARLOS ROLIM DE MOURA

CRISTIANE REGINA STOLL DA SILVEIRA

REGINA LOPES

LEANDRO MODESTO DE SOUZA

ROGERIO SPECIA

GUSTAVO MELLO NICOLLI

LUCAS JARA CORDEIRO

CLEBER LOPES DA SILVA

SAMARA BOLWERK

GUILHERME MULLER ANGRA

DALVANEI TONIN BONACINA

SANDRO UBIRATA NISGOSKI

DANIELA CRISTINA DA SILVA

FABIANE OSTROWSKI VALDUGA

TANIA REGINA BALTOKOSKI

LUIS TIAGO MICHELIN MACHADO

RODRIGO PEREIRA FONTES

ANDERSON LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

AMAURY COSTA FERREIRA

MARLI APARECIDA BAUM

PATRICIA BARBOSA EMILIANO GOLDONI

ALISSON GONCALVES FERREIRA

MICHELE CARLA PINHEIRO

LOURENCO KURTEN

JANIRA DO MONTE MENEGHETTI

DIEGO APARICIO VELAZQUEZ GONZALVEZ

PAULO ROBERTO FRANDOLOSO

CLAIDE AMABILE BERNARDI BRISOT

JOAO VANDERLEI KNORST

RODRIGO SILVA

JOSE CARLOS DE AUDA

JOYCE MARIANA LEMES DINIZ

JANAINA ZUCCARI WEINERT

ROSECLER TEIXEIRA DA ROSA

KELIN CRISTINE FANK SCHASSOTT
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Cargo:  03 / 1005 - Profissional de Nível Universitário Jr

Formação:  Administração
Local da Vaga:  Foz do Iguaçu / PR

Vagas:   04 vaga(s) + CR (Cadastro Reserva)
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 017138

 001494

 017156

 001428

 001489

 001392

 017511

 001280

 001362

 001365

 017101

 017093

 017224

 017454

 017478

 017450

 001360

 018152

 017325

 001336

 017481

 017336

 001367

 001275

 001546

 017275

 017280
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 017414

 017963

 017544
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 017412

 017875
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 001408

 018104

 017682

 001549

 018050

 018142

JULIANA CASTANHEL OLIVEIRA

THIAGO SANTOS GONCALVES

PETER LY

SANDRA TEREZINHA GODINHO DA SILVA

WAGNER RODRIGO TORTATO

LIVIA MARIA DOS SANTOS

SANDRA MACHADO

GIOVAN MICHELS

ADILSON ROGAL

MICHEL ALFREDO FERREIRA FILCHTINER

KELLY CRISTINA SANTOS MALLMANN

RODRIGO PINHEIRO COSTA

ALINE BATISTA SILVESTRE

ANTONIO PITAGUARI ANDRADE DE FARIAS JUNIOR

JULIO CESAR LEIVA

EDSON LUIZ DA SILVA

ERICO MASSOLI TICIANEL PEREIRA

LIGIA MARIA LEISMANN

ROGERIO DE CAMPOS NORONHA

ANDRE LUIS DA ROSA LEAL

LUCAS DO PRADO

LEDIANE ESCALCAN DE MORAES PASQUALOTTO GROELER

WELLINGTON GIOVANI DE CARVALHO

FERNANDO MARINO RAMALHO

FERNANDO SANTOS DA ROSA

ANDRESSA ROSPIRSKI

EDIVANE CELLA

FERNANDO ANTUNES RODRIGUES

LEANDRO MANFRINATO DE LIMA

DANIELA TEREZA

CRISTIANE NOGUEIRA ROSAS

SANDRA BATISTEL CANTERI

JESSICA MAYARA GHIZZI

VICTOR HUGO RODRIGUES

DANIEL APARECIDO RIZZATO

ALEXANDRO JOSE BARBOSA

JAVAN JESSE FERREIRA DA SILVA

JULIANA ALVES NONNENMACHER

RICARDO VALENTIM PEREIRA

JARBAS AGUINALDO TEIXEIRA

FELIPE ROT
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Cargo:  03 / 1005 - Profissional de Nível Universitário Jr

Formação:  Administração
Local da Vaga:  Foz do Iguaçu / PR

Vagas:   04 vaga(s) + CR (Cadastro Reserva)
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 017692

 017111

 017372

 001293

 001298

 017380

 001410

 017817

 017774

 017659

 001421

 017856

 017912

 017519

 017426

 018118

 001395

 001416

 017294

 018087

 017459

 017432

 017398

 017310

 017415

 001390

 001369

 017446

 017146

 018159

 017364

 017999
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 017417

 017129

 017223

 017318

 017265

 017700

 018158

 017304

JESSICA RAMIREZ HATTORE

CRISTIANE MARCIA DURANTE

FABIO ALEXANDRE REGELMEIER

NICHELE DO ROCIO PIRES

LUIZ HENRIQUE BELINA

CARLOS ALBERTO SANTOS JUNIOR

CLAUDINE JAZAR ALBERGE

JANE APARECIDA DA SILVA DE MIRANDA

JOELMA CRISTINA DE SOUSA

LICIANE ROLING

ELCIO DE FREITAS

CLEBERSON GOMES LOPES

CAROLINA DOS SANTOS

KARINE DANIELE BYHAIN

MICHELLI FREGNANI

GABRIEL PAN

JOSE APARECIDO PIRES DE ALMEIDA

CLEBER GUSSO ANDRADE

PAULO SERGIO LOPES

JOAILSON ANTUNES PEREIRA

CAMILA MURIANA CARDOSO BARRETO

ANDRESSA PINTO

VERA LUCIA DOBKE LETTNIN

NIVIA CONCEICAO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

SAMUEL RODRIGUES MONTEIRO

TATIANE FRANCINE STIMAMIGLIO RITTER

JOYCI DA SILVA

CARLA KAORI TIBA

ALZUIR MATUCHAKI

LEONARDO AUGUSTO BAHIENSE SCANSETTI

LUCIANO DEINA

BEATRIZ DE ARRUDA DIAS

HEMERSON ALMEIDA ORCESI

IDERALDO LUIS KLOCK JUNIOR

JERRY KAN CHEN

FRANCIELLE CAROLINA FUCKS

DEBORAH EVELYN BOGADO PEDROSA

MARIO CHAISE DE FREITAS

ERICA PITANGA QUIRINO

VIVIAN DE FATIMA GOMES

ANDREA PAVEI SCHMOELLER
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Cargo:  03 / 1005 - Profissional de Nível Universitário Jr

Formação:  Administração
Local da Vaga:  Foz do Iguaçu / PR
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 017247

 018196

 001555

 018036

 017815

 017498

 018133

 017718

 017504

 017188

 001453

 017571

 017685

 017711

 018097

 001252

 017301

 017162

 018106

 018140

 017177

 001502

 017970

 018084

 017422

 017952

 017758

 018024

 017186

 017601

 017370

 017959

 017323

 018009

 017795

 017123

 001529

 017427

 017880

 017194

 001524

EVELYN CHRISTINE DE ARAUJO FRIGOTTO

DANIELE KARINA FERRARI

GUILHERME EDUARDO BRUGNOLO

ROSANGELA FINATO NUNES

ROBERTO CEZAR DRESCH

INGOBERTO OLMAR LEMKE

ELIZANGELA DOS SANTOS HAMMOUD

PAULO LOUZADA DA CUNHA JUNIOR

MAURICIO MOTHERLE

CRISTINA ROCHA DE ARAUJO

MARCELO MORAIS DA COSTA

TIAGO LUIS KLAUS

MICHEL RODRIGO SOARES DOS SANTOS

HELENO ANDRE ANTONIETTI

SILVIO CESAR FERREIRA

TARSUS PRAXEDES DE OLIVEIRA

EDNA RUBIO

KAMILA SEVERO AMARAL

VINICIUS CORDEIRO SILVESTRE

JULIO YOSHIMITSU KANDA

CRISTIANE NURNBERG BELO

JOYCE RODRIGUES ALVES

LEONES LUAN KLASSMANN

ARIANE DOS SANTOS

HANIEL PUBLIO RIBAS TEIXEIRA

OILTON BASTIANI ZANARDINI

MARCIO JESUS TURMINA

FELIPE ROBERTO KERBER BETTO

GEOVANI PAGANINI

NELSON CEZAR DOS SANTOS

JAIR CAETANO DE SOUZA

CLAUDIA CALDAS ASSUNCAO

EUZEBIO DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

SOLANGE DENICE LIMBERGER DE ARAUJO

ANTONIO CARLOS GONCALVES FILHO

ELENA MIHAILESCU

EDMAR LUCIO DA SILVA

DOANE PAZ PEREIRA NASSAR

AMANDA GABRIELA PIGATO

ANDREY MANFREDI GOMES DA SILVA

ERALDO AUGUSTO MERENIUK

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

Nota Final

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

Classificação

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

Cargo:  03 / 1005 - Profissional de Nível Universitário Jr

Formação:  Administração
Local da Vaga:  Foz do Iguaçu / PR

Vagas:   04 vaga(s) + CR (Cadastro Reserva)
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 001318

 017766

 017634

 017479

 017707

 017754

 017966

 017225

 001513

 017368

 017834

 001364

 017361

 001488

 001548

 017802

 017448

 017594

 001383

 001287

 017865

 017159

 017908

 018216

 018125

 001446

 017958

 017509

 018069

 017686

 017561

 017379

 017790

 001329

 017239

 017674

 017722

 017125

 017776

 001419

 001448

JULIO CESAR LEIVA FILHO

ADAO RODRIGUES CONSTANCIO JUNIOR

KAMILLA TRAJANO DE RODRIGUES

ELBERSON CARLOS HEMPLES DE LIMA

BERNADETE L PESSATTO FRASSAO

ANDRE LUIZ SCHOFFEN

LAIS DE ALCANTARA BORDIGNON

ROBSON LEANDRO CARDENAS

MARK MENDES MOURA

ANA CAROLINA ALVES GOMES

ELIO BIFF PASINI

MARCIO DO NASCIMENTO MARTINS

LIGIA FIEDLER

FLAVIO LACERDA DO NASCIMENTO

FERNANDA GRACHINSKI RECHE

DANIELA BORGERT

PRISCILA MAYARA ARAUJO DA SILVA

WILSON GARCIA VALIENTE

CARLOS ANDRE PONTES

AMANDA CONCHEN

VITOR AUGUSTO DA SILVA ROCHA

HUGO ALEXANDRE SOUZA RIBEIRO

LUCIANA FREDDO

MICHELE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

EVERSON DUCATTI

MARIANA SANTOS DE MELLO

FRANCISCO THIAGO CORREA LUGON

ANGELA CRISTINA MENSCH

LUIZ FERNANDO SCHEFFMACHER

EVELYN DANIELLI GUERINO KEINSCHMITT

RAFAIELY APARECIDA ROTHER

DIEISSON DANELLI SARTORI

ALEXANDRE FEIDEN

TAILOR ELISANDRO TULIO

LUCIANE RIES OTREMBA FIGUEIREDO

RODRIGO MIRANDA

WESLEY RANGEL ZWIEREWICZ

ERICA RIBEIRO DE ALENCASTRO

RENATA PIALARISSI

MARIANA FATIMA DE SOUZA ALVES

MURILO DE SOUZA BAPTISTA

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

50

50

50

50

Nota Final

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

50

50

50

50

Classificação

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328
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 017623

 017445

 017807

 001283

 017237

 017374

 001269

 001300

 018163

LEDIANE DE PAULA CANALES ZANONI

ROBERTA MARKELLYN MANFRIN NAMI

MARCIELE WEYH LUNKES

CLAUDIO JOSE ANTUNES FILHO

BRAZ DE MEDEIROS

MAXIRLEI CORREIA

NAILTON NAMARQUES DA SILVA

MARCOS VINICIUS ALBERTON DE LIMA

ALISSON MORAIS FERNANDEZ

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Nota Final

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Classificação

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337
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Vagas:   04 vaga(s) + CR (Cadastro Reserva)


